Helsinki Ranking kevat 2018

Tilanne 10/12 osakilpailun jialkeen

PRO-sarja (M- ja A-luokat)
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Nimi

Juuso Tiainen
Linus Bostréom
Markku Petdjamaa
Pasi Uotila

Peter Stromberg
Olli Hossi

Marko Meriluoto
Jarkko Pirhonen (A)
Toni Toivonen
Marcus liskola

Pasi Laito

Asko Aravirta

Jani Rontti (A)
Teemu Raatikainen

Jukka Savolainen (A)
Raimo Mustajarvi (A)

Ville Damsten (A)
Marco Karvinen
Tapani Peltola (A)

Seura
Siniset

Bay

Patteri

Ailec
Tornados
Tornados
Jyrd
Munsons BC
Patteri
Steelers
Munsons BC
Tornados
Steelers

GB

Patteri

Jyra

HIFK

Jyra
Tornados

Hannu Tuppurainen (£Jyra

Tommi Laine
Pyry Puharinen
Samuli Tiainen
Jari Ratia

Petteri Salonen
Toni Palermaa
Janne Ikévalko
Juha Aberg
Kaaron Salomaa
Joonas Westerlund
Emil Stromberg
Ari Hilokoski

Jari Stenroos
Joonas Jahi
Teemu Laitinen
Teppo Ryhdnen
Kai Virtanen
Kert Truus

Petri Lehtonen
Tomas Kayhko
Rauli Raita
Tommi Inkeroinen
Matti Juselius
Seppo Eskolin
Kalevi Ornberg
Kimmo Lehtonen
Teemu Putkisto
Pekka Teittinen
Olli Kovanen
Elice Piksila

HK-Kehra
GB
Siniset
Bay

TKK
Patteri
Siniset
Boltsi-72
Bay
Lucky Strikers
Bay
Boltsi-72
Ke-Ro
GB
Mistral
Bay

GB

GB

HIFK
Mainarit
Patteri
Kiffen
Ré&Me
RdMe
Ré&Me
GB

Bay
Ailec
Patteri
GB

Liitto
Riihimaki
Lahti
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Riihimaki
Lahti
Tampere
Helsinki
Riihimaki
Helsinki
Lahti
Helsinki
Lahti
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Loviisa
Lahti
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Varkaus
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja
Lohja
Lohja
Helsinki
Lahti
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

YHTEENSA pisteillid
RANKING
PISTEITA:

686
664
643
640
609
590
554
552
525
522
506
504
495
487
454
449
447
418
406
356
347
306
288
276
268
212
205
190
188
182
169
166
155
145
131
131
100
96
96
96
93
88
86
84
77
72
70
68
64
62
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9. tulos

10
30
46

48
44
22
42
9
32
24
4
12

20
27
17
9
20
26

10.

Tulos
1236
1276
1185
1492
1153
1151
1152
1090
1201
1116

1165
995

1263
1212
1090
1017
1114
1105
1133
1107
1078
1163
1219
1316

1106

1329

872
1075

1183
1336

1173

1748

Ranking vahennetyt

pisteita
76
84
60
100
50
46
48
27
64
40

54
12
80
68
27
14
38
30
42
35
24
52
72
88

32

92

22

58
96

56

1 2 3 Yht
0
28 28
0
0
30 30
24 24
18 18
27 27
0
18 18
0
0
8 8
0
1 1
14 14
14 14

O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O OO0 OO0 O0OOLOOLOOOLO Lo OoOOouoOoo oo o

raja kevat 2017: 1158
finaaliraja nyt: 1149

syksy 17
842
726
574
888
540
553
596
329
692
570
643
455
446
577
482
414
417
365
451
500
586
267
720
352
292

60
418
226
151

68
186
162
168
180

0
128
164
64
58
0

90
128
312

60

70

80
69

yht
1528
1390
1217
1528
1149
1143
1150
881
1217
1092
1149
959
941
1064
936
863
864
783
857
856
933
573
1008
628
560
272
623
416
339
250
355
328
323
325
131
259
264
160
154
96
183
216
398
84
77
132
70
138
144
131
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85
85
87
87
87
90
90
92
92
92
92
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92
92
92
92

Nimi

Harri Uotila

Juho Pasila
Martin Wiberg
Magnus Lonnroth
Juhani Tonteri
Jukka Ristimaki
Jussi Malkki
Jarno Haimila
Seppo Sutinen
Risto Havulinna
Ilkka Saari

Timo Raatikainen
Jari Honkanen
Thomas Wiberg
Kim Kerbs

Riikka Ratia

Juho Merikukka
Timo Mattila
Mikko Maatta
Kalle Kuronen
Antero Hytonen
Timi Taalas

Aki Jaakkola

Esko Virkkula
Jaakko Kilpeldinen
Paavo Saarinen
Teemu Karjalainen
Arto Lehtovirta
Ari Palm

Janne Kolhonen
Reija Lundén
Kimmo Jokiniemi
Heidi Manninen
Pasi Penna

Ari Aberg

Tuomo Konttila
Aimo Toikkanen
Jasu Viiala

Jussi Paasonen

Kim-Mikael Valtonen

Viljo Tiitinen
Arto Piiponniemi
Daniel Wiberg
Janne Kaukonen
Jouko Kuossari
Juha Piiparinen
Jukka Kiveld
Jukka Sund

Jussi Lindgren
Juuso Aitio

Seura
Ailec
Munsons BC
DBS
Mistral
Bay
Ailec
HKV
Steelers
Patteri
RdMe
HylISy
GB
Patteri
DBS
HK-Kehra
Bay
SalKei
Hi-Tec
Destroyers
Steelers
HylISy
GB

TBC
Steelers
RK

BC Story
Patteri
SalKei
SalKei
Jyra

GB
Fenix
Mercur
City B
Ailec
Argon
PuVe
Argon
Jackpot
HK-Kehra
Veljet
BDT
DBS
Patteri
GB

FBC
Patteri
HIFK
Ailec
FSB

Liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tammisaari
Loviisa
Lahti
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja
Tuusula
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tammisaari
Helsinki
Lahti
Salo
Helsinki
Hanko
Helsinki
Tuusula
Helsinki
Tuusula
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Salo
Salo
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Vantaa
Kerava
Helsinki
Helsinki
Jarvenpaa
Tammisaari
Helsinki
Helsinki
Forssa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Parainen

YHTEENSA pisteillid
RANKING
PISTEITA:

60
60
60
56
54
52
52
51
51
48
44
44
42
42
40
40
35
35
34
32
28
28
26
24
24
22
22
18
16
16
16
14
12
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10.

9. tulos

Tulos

1061

1134

1107

986

1048
1025

962

981

1748

Ranking vahennetyt

pisteita 1 2 3 Yht

20

44

35

10

18
16
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raja kevat 2017: 1158
finaaliraja nyt: 1149

syksy 17
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72

12
81

94
21
52

107

138

152

24
40
76
18
90
73

60
44
112
25

yht
60
60
60
56
54
52
124
51
63
129
44
138
63
94
40
42
35
142
34
170
28
180
26
24
24
22
165
18
16
68
82
14
14
12
10
90

30
46
76
18
90
73

60
44
112
25
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92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92

Nimi

Juuso Rikkola
Kalle Huusko
Kalle Pinomaa
Kari Komulainen
Kari Kuparinen
Kari Nieminen
Kurt-Olof Enberg
Markku Pennanen
Mika Heino
Mika Luoto

Niko Liukkonen
Olli Pakonen
Orvo Kaikkonen
Otso Kahila

Otto Lonka
Pekka Ojanen
Pekka Seppénen
Risto Luosujarvi
Sakari Reen
Sami Hanninen
Sami Johansson
Samu Tervakorpi
Sulo Hietala
Taneli Levo
Teemu Asplund
Tero Tuomi
Tommi Kiiveri
Topi Rautiainen
Veijo Ylitorma

Seura

TPS

RdMe

ET

HVV

RéMe
Ailec

HAX
Rkm-Hki
Pinjets
Pinjets

GH

OPS
Destroyers
HWT

ET

HKV
Slaikkarit
Destroyers
Kera

TeKe
Eleven
BDT

Bay

FSB

Valtti
Destroyers
HKV

RdMe
Boltsi-72

Liitto
Turku
Lohja
Kotka
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Hanko
Helsinki
Hyvinkaa
Hyvinkaa
Rauma
Oulu
Hanko
Kotka
Kotka
Helsinki
Imatra
Hanko
Kerava
Riihimaki
Vantaa
Jarvenpaa
Lahti
Forssa
Lahti
Hanko
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki

YHTEENSA pisteillid
RANKING
PISTEITA:
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10. 1748

9. tulos Ranking vahennetyt
Tulos pisteita 1 2 3 Yht
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syksy 17
44
14
17
10
32

340
10
15
88

176
10

804

127
34
84
52
68
22
28

100

339
58
12
22
78
64
52

154
50

yht
44
14
17
10
32
340
10
15
88
176
10
804
127
34
84
52
68
22
28
100
339
58
12
22
78
64
52
154
50



